Clean Room Equipment
Advanced Purification Technology
ООО «ТИ-СИСТЕМС»  ИНЖИНИРИНГ И ПОСТАВКА ТЕХНОЛОГИЧЕСКОГО ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ
Интернет: www.tisys.ru   www.tisys.kz   www.tisys.by  www.tesec.ru   www.ти-системс.рф
Телефоны: +7 (495) 7774788, 7489626, (925) 5007155, 54, 65
Эл. почта:  info@tisys.ru  info@tisys.kz   info@tisys.by
25 years of experience in purification solution.
Innovattive purification technology -

a single piece of stainless steel, with coved corners for easy
cleaning.
 ● Tempered glass doors provide visibility into the interior.
 ● Frameless construction is easy to clean with no joints for
contaminants to accumulate.
 ● Stainless steel frame, and double-deck 5mm thick tempered
glass door.
Static Pass Box
Dynamic Pass Box
Model Outer Size
WxDxH(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm)
UV Lamp
(W)
LTW-040040 620×460×640 400×400×400 6×2
LTW-050050 720×560×740 500×500×500 8×2
LTW-060060 820×660×840 600×600×600 8×2
LTW-060080 820×660×1040 600×600×800 8×2
LTW-070070 920×760×940 700×700×700 15×2
LTW-080080 1020×860×1040 800×800×800 20×2
LTW-100100 1220×1060×1240 1000×1000×1000 20×2
Model Outer Size
W×D×H(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm)
Rated Air Velocity
(m/s)
UV Lamp
(W)
Noise
(dB)
Power
(kW)
LCTW3-040040 620x460x950 400×400×400
0.45±20%
6×2
65
0.2
LCTW4-050050 720x560x1050 500×500×500 8×2
LCTW6-060060 820x660x1150 600×600×600 8×2
LCTW6-060080 820x660x1350 600×600×800 8×2
LCTW8-070070 920x760x1250 700×700×700 15×2
LCTW10-080080 1020x860x1350 800×800×800 20×2
0.3
LCTW16-100100 1220x1060x1600 1000×1000×1000 20×2
1.Box
2.DOP test port

 ● Solid plenums for long life and lasting containment Negative-pressure,
dual side walls protect from leaks to the exterior environment
 Engineering Drawing
Dimensions
Model Outer Size
W×D×H(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm) Cleanliness Class
Rated Wind
Speed
(m/s)
HEPA Size
L×W×D(mm)/
Quantity
Types
LVCW09-081070 970×770×1800 810×700×550
Class A 0.45±20%
720×610×93 /1 Single Side Vertical Air Supply
LVCW15-130070 1460×770×1800 1300×700×550 590×610×93 /2 Double Sides Vertical Air Supply
LVCW06-082048 900×700×1450 820×480×600 650×540×93 /1 Single Side Horizontal Air Supply
LVCW13-168048 1760×700×1450 1680×480×600 740×540×93 /2 Double Sides Horizontal Air Supply
Airflow Direction
1
2
3

– sterile area to Sterile area), without effecting the
balancing of respective zone, Containment free product
transfer to higher classified zone. The Unit is especially
suitable for GMP regulated pharmaceutical companies
manufacturing drugs aseptically.
VHP: the Process
Vaporizer Schematic Draw
Dimensions
Model Outer Size
WxDxH(mm)
Inner Size
W'×D'×H'(mm)
Nominal Volume
(L) Cleanliness Class Sterilization Efficacy Power
(kW)
LATM288 1200×800×2000 600×800×600 288
Class B 6-log 3
LATM512 1400×800×2200 800×800×800 512
LATM1000 1600×1060×2100 1000×1000×1000 1000
LATM1440 1600×1260×2300 1000×1200×1200 1440
Features
L
N
H